8.04
6.666.05
5.54
7.64 9.10
9.10
6.33
Small:       7.0lbs
Medium:   7.5 lbs

specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LNC2-P25-4K-FT-U-DB-SCP-8F
DIMENSIONS
A
B
C D
A B C D E
WEIGHT
STD.
WEIGHT
SENSOR
WEIGHT
WTIH BBU
5.54" 10.16" 6.33" 7.64" 9.10" 7.0 lbs.  7.5 lbs.  9.5 lbs.
40.7mm 258 mm 160.7mm 194mm 231mm 3.2 kg 3.4 kg 4.3 kg
Family
       LNC                                            LNC2
       LNC3                                            LNC4
FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT LNC2 PRISMATIC:
With Battery Backup
ALERA LIGHTING
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING
BEACON PRODUCTS
COLUMBIA LIGHTING
COMPASS
DUAL-LITE
HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
HUBBELL INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING
KIM LIGHTING
KURT VERSEN
LITECONTROL
PRESCOLITE
WHITEWAY
SERIES
LNC2 Small
LitePak
LNC2
OUTPUT SELECTION
P15 15w
Prismatic
Refractor
P25 25w
Prismatic
Refractor
P35 35w
Prismatic
Refractor
CCT/CRI
3K 3000K,
70 CRI
4K 4000K,
70 CRI
5K 5000K,
70 CRI
OPTIONS
EH1 Battery Backup
Unit with Heater
(-30˚C)
E1 Battery Backup
Unit (0˚C)
F1 Fuse &
Fuse-holder
(not available
with Battery
Backup)
CH Surface Conduit
Hubs
FINISH/COLOR
DB Dark bronze
textured
BL Black textured